
Hematocrit (NHANES III)

0.25

0.27

0.29

0.31

0.33

0.35

0.37

0.39

0.41

0.43

0.45

0.47

0.49

0.51

0.53

0.55

10-14 14-18 18-25 25-35 35-45 45-55 55-65 65-75 75+

Age (years)

H
em

at
oc

rit
 (L

/L
) M.Am - Female - 2.5th

M.Am - Female - 5.0th
M.Am - Female - 50.0th
M.Am - Female - 90.0th
M.Am - Female - 95.0th
M.Am - Female - 97.5th


